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5223
5219
5227
5225
5224
5215
5217
5228
5221
5220
5949
5948
8107
5941
5937
5950
5216
5226
5942
5938
5945
5946
5947
5939
8093
8102
8092
5944
5935
8090
8112
5936
5943
8104
8096
8103
8106
8097
8110
8108
8113

PREMOLI
BURGARETTA
CANTONI
MARI
ANGELERI
DI STEFANO
DAGHERO
MENONI
PRANDATO
PASQUALIN
PELLEGRINO
PESACANE
GORFER
BRUSCAGNIN
ROVERE
DORIA
QUINTINO
MAINARDI
PILOTTO
MODICA
VILLA
PAVAN
FILIPPINI
CARBONE
PELLEGRINI
COSTA
TOSTO
RUZZA
ABBATI
RAGNI
PIGNATARO
VIVENZA
MENINI
BERTOLDO
FONTANA
GUIDI
LONGO

DI GIUSEPPE
BOSCOLO
GAVIOLI
BERTOLOTTI

POSIZIONEPETTORALE COGNOME
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5940
8105
8099
8109
8091
8111
8098
8094

BERTO
CAPPELLARI
MANINI
FECCHIO
TOSTO
ARNOLDI
SECCO
FERRARI

Padova Half Marathon 2018 - Classifica campionato ALI

MASCHILE
NOME SESSO ANNO CATEGORIA NOME_TEAM
MARCO M 1966 SM50 ATL. PARATICO
CORRADO M 1973 SM45 ATLETICA INTESA
FEDERICO M 1970 SM45 KINO MANA
ROBERTO M 1977 SM40 POLISPORTIVA CYKELN TEAM ASD
DAVIDE M 1975 SM40 ASD LAVORATORI INTESA SANPAOLO
MARCO M 1980 SM35 NUOVA ATLETICA LATERZA
MATTEO M 1977 SM40 S. D. BAUDENASCA
GUIDO M 1978 SM40 CITTADELLA 1592 PARMA
STEFANO M 1970 SM45 ASD LAVORATORI INTESA SANPAOLO
PAOLO M 1965 SM50 ASD LAVORATORI INTESA SANPAOLO
SILVIO M 1971 SM45 ASD LAVORATORI INTESA SANPAOLO
GIUSEPPE M 1971 SM45 POD. BIASOLA
GIOVANNI M 1965 SM50 ASD LAVORATORI INTESA SANPAOLO
MICHELE M 1958 SM60 RUNCARD
MAURIZIO M 1963 SM55 ATLETICA VALPELLICE
GIOVANNI M 1966 SM50 G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA
FABIO M 1982 SM35 CAMBIASO RISSO RUNNING TEAM GE
GIANNETTO M 1968 SM50 S.E.F. STAMURA ANCONA A.S.D.
FRANCESCO M 1974 SM40 ASD LAVORATORI INTESA SANPAOLO
GIOVANNI M 1968 SM50 ASD LAVORATORI INTESA SANPAOLO
ROBERTO M 1969 SM45 ATL. U.S. NERVIANESE 1919
MASSIMO M 1969 SM45 P&C PODISMOECAZZEGGIO
ALESSANDRO M 1964 SM50 RUNCARD
SANTE LOREN M 1962 SM55 TIGER SPORT RUNNING TEAM ASD
NICOLA M 1947 SM70 LA MICHETTA
LUCA M 1964 SM50 ASD LAVORATORI INTESA SANPAOLO
ANTONIO M 1971 SM45 PASSO CAPPONI ASD
ALESSANDRO M 1971 SM45 ASD LAVORATORI INTESA SANPAOLO
ROBERTO M 1979 SM35 RUNCARD
PAOLO M 1969 SM45 CIRCOLO MINERVA ASD
GIUSEPPE M 1963 SM55 BASE RUNNING
MARCO M 1963 SM55 DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77
ANDREA M 1974 SM40 ASD LAVORATORI INTESA SANPAOLO
ALESSANDRO M 1973 SM45 ASD LAVORATORI INTESA SANPAOLO
MARCO M 1968 SM50 ATLETICA INTESA
MARCO M 1977 SM40 RUNCARD
RENATO M 1983 SM35 ASD LAVORATORI INTESA SANPAOLO
LUIGI M 1977 SM40 ATLETICA INTESA
MARIO M 1963 SM55 RAIN RUNNERS
LUIGI M 1964 SM50 RUNCARD
DANIELE M 1973 SM45 RUNCARD

FEMMINILE
NOME SESSO ANNO CATEGORIA NOME_TEAM
NADIA F 1971 SF45 ASD LAVORATORI INTESA SANPAOLO
PAOLA F 1986 SF ASD ATLETICA CEREA
STEFANIA F 1963 SF55 ATL. VIRTUS SENAGO
CLELIA F 1967 SF50 ASD LAVORATORI INTESA SANPAOLO
LUCIA F 1978 SF40 ASD LAVORATORI INTESA SANPAOLO
FAUSTA F 1963 SF55 TIGER SPORT RUNNING TEAM ASD
SILVIAMARIA F 1972 SF45 ATLETICA INTESA
PATRIZIAADE F 1967 SF50 ATLETICA INTESA

RACETIME
01:18:49
01:22:43
01:24:42
01:25:19
01:25:36
01:26:38
01:27:35
01:31:27
01:33:34
01:35:11
01:38:27
01:39:31
01:39:45
01:40:29
01:41:21
01:41:35
01:41:56
01:43:54
01:44:07
01:44:41
01:45:56
01:46:07
01:48:11
01:50:32
01:50:49
01:52:00
01:53:23
01:54:00
01:55:25
01:56:20
01:58:08
01:58:55
02:00:08
02:06:16
02:09:19
02:11:52
02:12:18
02:12:19
02:16:38
02:20:03
02:25:39

RACETIME
01:56:24
01:57:03
01:59:20
02:02:06
02:06:50
02:13:48
02:13:59
02:18:57

REALTIME
01:19:33
01:22:43
01:24:39
01:25:17
01:25:34
01:30:49
01:27:32
01:31:23
01:33:32
01:35:09
01:38:07
01:39:19
01:38:01
01:40:27
01:41:00
01:41:19
01:41:36
01:43:53
01:43:13
01:44:25
01:45:39
01:45:55
01:47:49
01:50:07
01:50:14
01:51:30
01:53:23
01:53:37
01:54:47
01:55:41
01:57:30
01:58:40
01:58:41
02:05:15
02:08:33
02:10:39
02:11:04
02:11:35
02:15:52
02:19:24
02:25:05

REALTIME
01:55:54
01:56:04
01:58:04
02:01:38
02:06:04
02:13:11
02:13:16
02:18:13



